2023/2024

Chaparral HS - Baseball (M) Varsity
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Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 15

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:45 PM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:45 PM

9:00 AM

12:15 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Liberty Hill

vs Copperas Cove

vs Jarell

vs Copperas Cove

@ Temple HS

@ Anderson

@ LASA

@ Hays

@ Connally HS

@ Jarrell

@ Troy

@ Lorena

@ Temple

@ Leander

@ Copperas Cove

@ Anderson

@ Pflugerville

@ Bastrop

@ Cedar Creek

@ Gonzales

vs Waco HS

@ Waco HS

Liberty Hill HS

Chaparral HS

Chaparral HS

Chaparral HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Pflugerville Connally HS

Pflugerville Connally HS

Pflugerville Connally HS

Harker Heights HS

Killeen Shoemaker HS

Killeen Shoemaker HS

Killeen Shoemaker HS

Copperas Cove HS

Bastrop HS

Bastrop HS

Bastrop HS

Cedar Creek HS

Cedar Creek HS

Chaparral HS

Waco Veterans Field

First Scrimmage (Varsity Only)

Scrimmage

JV/Varsity Scrimmage

Frist Game : JV/Varsity Double
Header

Pflugerville Tournament

Pflugerville Tournament

Pflugerville Tournament

Pflugerville Tournament

Pflugerville Tournament

Jarell High School

KISD Tournament

KISD Tournament

KISD Tournament

KISD Tournament

JV/Varsity Double Header

Bastrop Tournament

Bastrop Tournament

Bastrop Tournament

Bastrop Tournament

Bastrop Tournament

First District Game




Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr 4

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs University HS

@ University HS

@ Lake Belton HS

vs Lake Belton HS

vs Killeen HS

@ Killeen HS

vs Belton HS

@ Belton HS

@ Ellison HS

vs Ellison HS

@ Shoemaker HS

vs Shoemaker HS

Chaparral HS

Waco Veterans Field
Lake Belton HS
Chaparral HS Thursday
Chaparral HS

Killeen HS

Chaparral HS

Belton HS

Ellison High School
Chaparral HS

Killeen Shoemaker HS

Chaparral HS




